FH4FE BESTHE SHiES

[22BA%E]
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fEREAE 15H (e BE&EE iRiRE el =t9=| & &t B
BFsEEE | LHAS 4R34 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000

THEAD 108324 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
& &t 450,000 | 450,000 | 450,000 0 1,350,000 95,431
[32H) (B4 : )
fEREAE I H s & RE&EE i = | atgEe i@ & &t Z=5|88
1 AEREE YILyN-28 (11HBD) 16,475 16,475 1,333,525
2| ABEREE |1>9—FybeFaUT-28 (120A5) 28,836 28,836 1,304,689
3| ERMERRE JE-)-Z1K 3,181 3,181 1,301,508
4 BREBAE LUEHIGRIR 268 (120AD) 39,600 39,600 1,261,908
5 ENEEAE FHEFH 3EE (120 BA9) 42,000 42,000 1,219,908
6 ABENRE k& 88 6/30~7/1. R 53,817 53,817 1,166,091
7 BREBAE UEPER 2|8 (12hA%9) 39,600 39,600 1,126,491
8 BENEBAE BAEZENE 3B (12hA9) 31,476 31,476 1,095,015
O ENBALE BAREHE 4B 12nAD) 48,000 48,000 1,047,015

10 ENEBAE |LLEHOrik 2688 (1289) 39,600 39,600 1,007,415

11| AERRE SRER mE -8 8/8~8/10. IbiEE 400,646 400,646 606,769

12 L3RE | [LIRESEDRI. #mA. oA FERL 479,314 479,314 127,455

13 ERBAE |&8-ZmET -5 15,000 15,000 112,455

14 ERBAE 7280 SEEA 2 i 6,600 6,600 105,855

15| BREBAE A BN 128D 10,082 10,082 95,773

16 ERERE |JE—HK 342 342 95,431

a5 &t 183,909 | 119,076 39,600 | 911,984 1,254,569




